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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 10  (38kg) FIGUCCIA DAIRA SC
BROCCIO ARIANNA CL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM VALENTINO GIUSEPPE CP
VE
LZ
FVG
LB

NOCADELLO SALVATORE
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
ANGILERI FABIO
MODOLO LAURA
PREMOLI SABINA

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 11  (44kg) FERRARIS MATILDE PM
LAMBO MARIAGRAZIA PL BLUE SC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO SC
CP
EM
LB
LZ

CAVALLARO SIMONA
NOCADELLO SALVATORE
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
PREMOLI SABINA
ANGILERI FABIO

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

3 12  (48kg) BENETAZZO GINEVRA VE
LIVIO ILENIA SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FVG MODOLO LAURA EM
EM
PM
CP
LB

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
VALENTINO GIUSEPPE
NOCADELLO SALVATORE
PREMOLI SABINA

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 13  (51kg) CANCEMI SHARON SC
MATTEI ELISA LZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA VE
FVG
EM
EM
PM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
MODOLO LAURA
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

28:29
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 14  (57kg) CARTACCI ELEKTRA TS
ACCONCIA LUISA CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC CAVALLARO SIMONA EM
VE
LZ
PM
FVG

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
ANGILERI FABIO
VALENTINO GIUSEPPE
MODOLO LAURA

26:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 15  (60 Akg) MARRA VALENTINA MC
PRAVATO VERONICA VE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE LZ
SC
LB
FVG
EM

ANGILERI FABIO
CAVALLARO SIMONA
PREMOLI SABINA
MODOLO LAURA
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 16  (60 Bkg) CHIAESE GIOIA CP
STRANO ALYSSA LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO VE
EM
PM
LB
SC

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
VALENTINO GIUSEPPE
PREMOLI SABINA
CAVALLARO SIMONA

29:28
30:27
29:27
29:28
29:28

LEGEND
Rn Round number WP Win on points

Page 1 / 1


